
Licensed To: Randolph High School - NJ Page 19/6/2022

Individual Top Marks
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RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Boys 09-10  100m Dash
1 6/11/2005 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHThayer Wallace 1014.11 FNWI   ---
2 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYJeffrey Okudah 1014.13 FNWI   ---
3 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYMarcus Workman 1014.21 FNWI   ---
4 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYNana Agyemang 1014.35 FNWI   ---
5 6/5/2010 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLEMatias Pellegrino 1014.36 FNWI   ---
6 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHAidan Kamp 1014.48 FNWI   ---
7* 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGGeorge St. Angelo 1014.54 FNWI   ---
7* 6/10/1995 Lakeland Championship MeetMORRISTOWNGi'Van Johnson 1014.54 FNWI   ---
7* 6/2/1991 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYEric McGory 1014.54 FNWI   ---

10 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetHACKETTSTOWNGrayson Otero 1014.57 FNWI   ---
11 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEAaron McKay 1014.59 FNWI   ---
12* 6/12/1993 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHTj Regner 1014.64 FNWI   ---
12* 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetDOVERGreen MJ 1014.64 FNWI   ---
14* 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEJoseph Williams 1014.65 FNWI   ---
14* 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetCHESTERPeter Stroud 1014.65 FNWI   ---
16 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEMichael Rhoden 1014.67 FNWI   ---
17 6/8/2017 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEHarrison Edwards 1014.68 FNWI   ---
18 6/8/2002 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYSam Knopka 1014.70 FNWI   ---
19 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetDOVERJayvin Valdez 1014.72 FNWI   ---
20 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLEKevin Dolan 1014.75 FNWI   ---
21 6/8/2017 Lakeland Championship MeetCHATHAMKevin Grundy 0914.83 FNWI   ---
22* 6/2/1991 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEKevin Vaughn 1014.84 FNWI   ---
22* 6/10/1995 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYBrett Morrell 1014.84 FNWI   ---
22* 6/12/1993 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEKeith Cifrodelli 1014.84 FNWI   ---
25 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYLuke Doerr-Frederickson 1014.85 FNWI   ---

Boys 09-10  200m Dash
1 6/11/2005 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHThayer Wallace 1028.93 FNWI   ---
2 6/5/2010 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLEMatias Pellegrino 1029.13 FNWI   ---
3 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYNana Agyemang 1029.52 FNWI   ---
4 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYJeffrey Okudah 1029.91 FNWI   ---
5 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYLuke Doerr-Frederickson 1030.05 FNWI   ---
6* 6/4/1989 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPJoey Ippolito 1030.14 FNWI   ---
6* 6/4/1989 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEAj Panas 1030.14 FNWI   ---
6* 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHAidan Kamp 1030.14 FNWI   ---
6* 6/4/1989 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVECharlie Larsen 1030.14 FNWI   ---

10 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEMicah Jones 1030.16 FNWI   ---
11 6/6/2021 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPBrice Johnson 1030.31 FNWI   ---
12* 6/1/1986 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYKevin Bullock 1030.34 FNWI   ---
12* 6/3/1990 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEBill Engel 1030.34 FNWI   ---
14 6/2/1985 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONRocky Clark 1030.44 FNWI   ---
15 6/7/1997 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPBrigham Farrand 1030.64 FNWI   ---
16 6/1/2019 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYMaxwell Kelly 0930.65 FNWI   ---
17 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetDOVERJayvin Valdez 1030.68 FNWI   ---
18 6/3/1984 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYMark Buzzelli 1030.74 FNWI   ---
19* 6/8/2017 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEHarrison Edwards 1030.79 FNWI   ---
19* 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEAaron McKay 1030.79 FNWI   ---
21* 6/11/2005 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHStephen Swaby 0930.83 FNWI   ---
21* 6/8/1987 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYPaul Malizzi 0930.83 FNWI   ---
23* 6/7/1997 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHMichaux Christian 1030.84 FNWI   ---
23* 6/8/2017 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHKennan Byers 1030.84 FNWI   ---
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25 6/8/1987 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLEMike Walsh 0930.86 FNWI   ---

Boys 09-10  400m Dash
1 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetCHESTERTeax Armjio 101:08.01 F   ---
2 6/10/1995 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYJohn Hesse 091:08.34 F   ---
3 6/5/2010 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMKevin Sommer 101:08.38 F   ---
4 6/11/2005 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHJordan Knapp 101:08.56 F   ---
5 6/12/1999 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGJason Apwah 101:09.04 F   ---
6 6/3/1990 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEEddie Jacobs 101:09.14 F   ---
7 6/1/2019 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVETyler Burns 101:09.33 F   ---
8 6/10/1995 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYBrett Morrell 101:09.54 F   ---
9 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGGeorge St. Angelo 101:09.91 F   ---

10 6/8/2017 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHKennan Byers 101:09.92 F   ---
11 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEMicah Jones 101:10.01 F   ---
12 6/13/1998 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONIstvan Kolossvary 101:10.10 F   ---
13 6/10/2006 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEMichael Higgins 101:10.56 F   ---
14 6/13/1992 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONMatt Strange 101:10.84 F   ---
15 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYLuke Nexon 101:10.86 F   ---
16 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHChris Tiao 101:10.91 F   ---
17 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGsteven fisher 101:11.21 F   ---
18 5/31/2018 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEJustin Bullock 101:11.41 F   ---
19 6/7/1997 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHPaul Samuel 101:11.54 F   ---
20 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHJoey DeFeo 101:11.89 F   ---
21* 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMMichael Oths 101:11.97 F   ---
21* 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPDomenick Wallace 101:11.97 F   ---
23 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPJayson Parisi 101:12.03 F   ---
24* 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHMike Wigdor 101:12.11 F   ---
24* 6/10/2006 Lakeland Championship MeetSTANHOPEDominic LaBell 101:12.11 F   ---

Boys 09-10  50m Run
1 6/2/1985 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHBilly Williams 107.41 FNWI   ---
2 6/2/1985 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONRocky Clark 107.48 FNWI   ---
3 6/8/1987 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYPaul Malizzi 097.51 FNWI   ---
4 6/1/1986 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLEBen Lowell 107.66 FNWI   ---
5 6/8/1987 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYPaul Kiesche 097.67 FNWI   ---
6 6/1/1986 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHBrian Stinton 107.70 FNWI   ---
7 6/1/1986 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKETrevor Maggar 107.71 FNWI   ---
8 6/2/1985 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYKevin Grundy 107.82 FNWI   ---
9 6/2/1985 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYKevin Bullock 097.90 FNWI   ---

10 6/8/1987 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLEMike Walsh 097.91 FNWI   ---
11* 6/4/1989 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY BORCraig Melcher 107.94 FNWI   ---
11* 6/5/1988 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKEFrank McDermott 107.94 FNWI   ---
13 6/8/1987 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPHuey Prieto 098.03 FNWI   ---
14* 6/2/1985 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEPeter Sdan 108.04 FNWI   ---
14* 6/5/1988 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY BORJimmy Pangallo 108.04 FNWI   ---
14* 6/4/1989 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPDustin Kimball 108.04 FNWI   ---
14* 6/3/1984 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYMark Buzzelli 108.04 FNWI   ---
14* 6/4/1989 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPJoey Ippolito 108.04 FNWI   ---
14* 6/5/1988 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHChris Carter 108.04 FNWI   ---
20 6/8/1987 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYMike Short 098.05 FNWI   ---
21 6/8/1987 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYTom Narath 098.12 FNWI   ---
22* 6/4/1989 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYBrian Zambor 108.14 FNWI   ---
22* 6/3/1984 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYDan Farrabaugh 108.14 FNWI   ---
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24* 6/4/1989 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEAj Panas 108.24 FNWI   ---
24* 6/4/1989 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHBrock Stoneham 108.24 FNWI   ---
24* 6/3/1984 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEPeter Kirkland 108.24 FNWI   ---

Boys 09-10  800m Run
1 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHBrian Daquan Hendricks 102:32.98 F   ---
2 6/5/2010 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMKevin Sommer 102:33.26 F   ---
3 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYLuke Lusskin 102:34.08 F   ---
4 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetCHESTERTeax Armjio 102:34.56 F   ---
5 6/1/2019 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYMaxwell Kelly 092:35.53 F   ---
6 6/1/2019 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVETyler Burns 102:35.57 F   ---
7 6/10/1995 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYJeremy Zagorski 092:36.24 F   ---
8 6/8/2017 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHAidan Byers 102:37.84 F   ---
9 6/3/1990 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEEddie Jacobs 102:38.64 F   ---

10 6/8/2017 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEAlex Pelov 102:38.86 F   ---
11 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONAidan Nevistich 102:39.21 F   ---
12* 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHThomas Shetzline 102:39.55 F   ---
12* 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMGavin Timoney 102:39.55 F   ---
14 6/2/1991 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHAdam Carman 102:40.24 F   ---
15 6/6/2021 Lakeland Championship MeetHACKETTSTOWNBo Broking 102:40.89 F   ---
16 5/31/2018 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLECameron Sontz 102:41.30 F   ---
17 6/13/1998 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGJason Apwah 102:42.09 F   ---
18 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMConnor Goff 102:42.26 F   ---
19 6/13/1998 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONIstvan Kolossvary 102:42.39 F   ---
20 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHBrendan McSorley 102:42.61 F   ---
21 6/7/1997 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHPaul Samuel 102:42.64 F   ---
22 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHJoseph Mihalick 102:42.96 F   ---
23 6/6/2021 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHAndrew Bernardino 102:43.34 F   ---
24 6/6/2021 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKECalvin Lim 102:43.88 F   ---
25 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetCHATHAMRyan Sprengel 102:44.32 F   ---

Boys 09-10  1 Mile Run
1 6/8/2002 Lakeland Championship MeetCHESTERAndrew Bednarsky 105:27.77 F   ---
2 6/8/2002 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVESteve Fisher 105:28.05 F   ---
3 6/3/1990 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEBill Engel 105:29.64 F   ---
4 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGsteven fisher 105:32.00 F   ---
5 6/8/1996 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONMike Dovey 105:32.34 F   ---
6 6/8/1996 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYJeremy Zagorski 105:35.24 F   ---
7 6/11/2005 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGDylan Capwell 105:37.98 F   ---
8 6/3/1990 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVESteve Slattery 105:41.50 F   ---
9 6/12/1999 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGJason Apwah 105:41.62 F   ---

10 5/31/2018 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLECameron Sontz 105:43.12 F   ---
11 6/4/1989 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVECharlie Larsen 105:45.14 F   ---
12 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONAidan Nevistich 105:45.79 F   ---
13 6/11/2005 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHJordan Knapp 105:46.46 F   ---
14 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHJoey DeFeo 105:46.64 F   ---
15 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHBrian Daquan Hendricks 105:47.09 F   ---
16 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYLuke Lusskin 105:47.70 F   ---
17 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMGavin Timoney 105:48.51 F   ---
18 6/8/2017 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHAidan Byers 105:48.99 F   ---
19 6/12/1999 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHTim Burns 105:49.14 F   ---
20 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEAlex Pelov 095:50.01 F   ---
21 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPLiam Tansey 105:50.03 F   ---



Licensed To: Randolph High School - NJ Page 49/6/2022

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: 25

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

22 6/2/1991 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHKen Goglas 105:51.84 F   ---
23 6/7/1997 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYCorey Edwards 105:52.24 F   ---
24 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHThomas Shetzline 105:52.51 F   ---
25 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHMichael Federico 105:52.57 F   ---

Boys 09-10   Long Jump
1 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGGeorge St. Angelo 1014-01.50 F4.30m   ---
2 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY BORAngelo Macera 1013-10.25 F4.22m   ---
3 5/31/2018 Lakeland Championship MeetCHATHAMKevin Grundy 1013-09.50 F4.20m   ---
4 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHAidan Kamp 1013-09.00 F4.19m   ---
5 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYNana Agyemang 1013-08.25 F4.17m   ---
6 6/2/1985 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONRocky Clark 1013-06.00 F4.11m   ---
7 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetCHESTERPeter Stroud 1013-04.75 F4.08m   ---
8 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEMicah Jones 1013-03.25 F4.04m   ---
9 6/11/2005 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHThayer Wallace 1013-03.00 F4.03m   ---

10 6/5/2010 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLEMatias Pellegrino 1013-02.50 F4.02m   ---
11 5/31/2018 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEJustin Bullock 1013-02.00 F4.01m   ---
12* 6/11/2005 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHBryce Aiken 0913-01.50 F4.00m   ---
12* 6/8/1996 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPShawn Bolcarovic 0913-01.50 F4.00m   ---
14 6/2/1985 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHBilly Williams 1013-01.00 F3.98m   ---
15 6/8/1996 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPMike Gordon 1013-00.00 F3.96m   ---
16 6/4/1989 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPJoey Ippolito 1012-11.25 F3.94m   ---
17* 6/10/2006 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMJack Horan 1012-11.00 F3.93m   ---
17* 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPKillian Yombor 1012-11.00 F3.93m   ---
19 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKEWill Seijas 1012-10.00 F3.91m   ---
20 6/10/2006 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEMichael Higgins 1012-09.25 F3.89m   ---
21 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetHACKETTSTOWNGrayson Otero 1012-09.00 F3.88m   ---
22 6/10/1995 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYBrett Morrell 1012-08.75 F3.88m   ---
23 6/10/2006 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGStephen Rogers 1012-07.25 F3.84m   ---
24 6/5/2004 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMKieran Kenny 1012-07.00 F3.83m   ---
25 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYMarcus Workman 0912-06.50 F3.82m   ---

Boys 09-10   Shot Put
1 6/8/2002 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPCole Farrand 1029-01.50 F8.87m   ---
2 6/8/1996 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYSergio Morago 1027-06.00 F8.38m   ---
3 6/1/1986 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLESteve Burgess 1026-10.50 F8.19m   ---
4 6/5/2010 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHAhsan Huland El 1026-01.00 F7.95m   ---
5 6/13/1992 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYMarco Morago 1025-07.50 F7.81m   ---
6* 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGBrayan Rodriguez 1025-05.25 F7.75m   ---
6* 6/8/1987 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYJason Vilardi 0925-05.25 F7.75m   ---
8 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYLuke Doerr-Frederickson 1025-01.75 F7.66m   ---
9 6/5/2004 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHElijah Cannon 1025-00.00 F7.62m   ---

10 6/2/1991 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYJay Almodovar 1024-03.25 F7.39m   ---
11 6/8/2017 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY BORchris walter 1024-02.50 F7.37m   ---
12 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHShane Nelson 1024-00.00 F7.31m   ---
13 6/5/1988 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLERussell Buchmann 1023-10.50 F7.27m   ---
14 6/8/2002 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYAlexander Holder 1023-10.00 F7.26m   ---
15 6/2/1991 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEBrian Farrell 1023-09.50 F7.25m   ---
16 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYJeffrey Okudah 1023-08.75 F7.23m   ---
17* 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY BORDajon Chappell 1023-06.00 F7.16m   ---
17* 6/8/2002 Lakeland Championship MeetCHESTERKyle McGrory 1023-06.00 F7.16m   ---
19 6/2/1985 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHRob Saxon 0923-04.50 F7.12m   ---
20 6/7/2003 Lakeland Championship MeetCHESTERCameron Rohsler 1023-03.50 F7.09m   ---
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21* 5/31/2018 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMJohn Aymil 1023-03.00 F7.08m   ---
21* 6/2/1991 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY BORPhil Zayas 1023-03.00 F7.08m   ---
23 6/2/1991 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYScott Winfield 1023-01.25 F7.04m   ---
24 6/5/2010 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEGrant Shine 1023-00.50 F7.02m   ---
25* 6/9/2007 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHRobert Jackson 1023-00.00 F7.01m   ---
25 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLETrey Effner 1023-00.00 F7.01m   ---


